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Name District/Firm/Agency Address Phone Email Type Region 

Beier, Ruth Michigan Education Association 
P.O. Box 2573, 1216 Kendale Blvd. 
East Lansing, MI  48826-2573 

517-332-6551 rbeier@mea.org Other N/A 

Boone, Phil P.O. Box 30008 
Michigan Department of Education 

Lansing, MI  48909 
517-335-4059 boonep2@michigan.gov SEA N/A 

Brower, Jake Michigan Department of Treasury 
430 W. Allegan St. 
Lansing, MI  48922 

517-335-8145 browerj@michigan.gov Other N/A 

Brown, Brian River Valley School District 
15480 Three Oaks Rd. 
Three Oaks, MI  49128 

269-756-7611 bbrown@rivervalleyschools.org LEA 3 

Bullion, Beth Michigan Dept. of Tech., Mgmt., 
and Budget 

P.O. Box 30026 
Lansing, MI  48909 

517-373-4714 bullionb@michigan.gov SEA N/A 

Dwan, Bob Michigan School Business Officials 
1001 Centennial Way, Suite 200 
Lansing, MI  48917 

517-327-2581 rdwan@msbo.org Other N/A 

Eagen, Stephanie Utica Community Schools 
11303 Greendale Drive 
Sterling Heights, MI  48312 

586-797-1209 stephanie.eagen@uticak12.org LEA 4 

Ezikian, Steven Wayne RESA 
33500 Van Born Rd., P.O. Box 807 
Wayne, MI  48184-0807 

734-334-1451 ezikias@resa.net ISD 4 

Frank, Christopher Bay-Arenac ISD 
4228 Two Mile Road 
Bay City, MI  48706 

989-667-3204 frankc@baisd.net ISD 3 

Hanson, Donna Plane & Moran 
19176 Hall Rd., Suite 300 
Clinton Township, MI  48038 

248-375-7239 donna.hanson@plantemoran.com CPA N/A 

Krafft-Bellsky, Kristi Yeo & Yeo, P.C. 
5300 Bay Rd., Suite 100 
Saginaw, MI  48604 

989-793-9830 krikra@yeoandyeo.com CPA N/A 

Kribs, Rhonda Grand Rapids Public Schools 
1331 Franklin SE, P.O. Box 117 
Grand Rapids, MI  49501-0117 

616-819-2105 kribsr@grps.org LEA 3 

Krosnicki, Lisa Charlevoix-Emmet ISD 
08568 Mercer Blvd. 
Charlevoix, MI  49720 

231-547-1167 krosnickil@charemisd.org ISD 2 

Lindsay, Kim Rehmann CPAs & Consultants 
2330 East Paris Ave. SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49546 

616-975-2822 kim.lindsay@rehmann.com CPA N/A 

May, Christopher P.O. Box 30008 
Michigan Department of Education 

Lansing, MI  48909 
517-335-1263 mayc@michigan.gov SEA N/A 

May, Melissa Croskey Lanni, P.C. 
345 Diversion St. 
Rochester, MI  48307 

248-659-5214 mmay@croskeylanni.com CPA/PSA N/A 

Mayer, Deanna Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD 
315 Armory Place 
Sault Ste. Marie, MI  49783 

906-632-3373 dmayer@eupschools.org ISD 1 

McFarren, Brian Brickley DeLong, P.C. 
316 Morris Ave., Suite 500 
Muskegon, MI  49443 

231-726-5815 bmcfarren@brickleydelong.com CPA N/A 

Natzel, Marie CMU - Center for Charter Schools 
195 Ojibway, Suite 200 
Mt. Pleasant, MI  48859 

989-774-2100 mnatzel@thecenterforcharters.org Other N/A 

Piesko, Steve Maner, Costerisan P.C. 
2425 E. Grand River Ave., Ste 1 
Lansing, MI  48912-3291 

517-323-7500 spiesko@manercpa.com CPA N/A 

Powers, Scott Ottawa ISD 
13565 Port Sheldon Street 
Holland, MI  49424-9242 

616-738-8940 spowers@oaisd.org ISD 3 

Pugh, Richard East Lansing Public Schools 
501 Burcham Dr. 
East Lansing, MI  48823 

517-333-7435 richard.pugh@elps.us LEA 3 

Raschke, Sharon Dexter Community Schools 
7714 Ann Arbor St. 
Dexter, MI  48130 

734-424-4107 raschkes@dexterschools.org LEA 4 

Sabolish, Jeff Lewis & Knopf, CPAs, P.C. 
5206 Gateway Centre, Ste 100 
Flint, MI  48507 

810-238-4617 jsabolish@lewis-knopf.com CPA N/A 

Schaeffer, Alex Kruggel Lawton CPA 
805 Van Brunt Ave. 
St. Joseph, MI  49085 

269-983-0131 aschaeffer@klcpas.com CPA N/A 

Shay, Kari Thrun Law Firm 
P.O. Box 2575 
East Lansing, MI  48826 

517-374-4529 kshay@thrunlaw.com Other N/A 

Stair, Derrick Portland Public Schools 
1100 Ionia Rd. 
Portland, MI  48875 

517-647-4161 dstair@portlandk12.org LEA 3 

Suasto, Juan P.O. Box 30008 
Michigan Department of Education 

Lansing, MI  48909 
517-335-1121 suastoj@michigan.gov SEA N/A 

Suggitt, Gloria P.O. Box 30008 
Michigan Department of Education 

Lansing, MI  48909 
517-373-4591 suggittg@michigan.gov SEA N/A 

Sweeney, Patrick Croskey Lanni, P.C. 
345 Diversion St. 
Rochester, MI  48307 

248-659-5224 psweeney@croskeylanni.com CPA/PSA N/A 

Tiedeman, Barry Center for Educational 
Performance and Information 

702 W. Kalamazoo St. 
Lansing, MI  48915 

517-284-4147 tiedemanb@michigan.gov SEA N/A 

Valima, Chris Marquette-Alger RESA 
321 E. Ohio 
Marquette, MI  49855 

906-226-5119 cvalima@maresa.org ISD 1 

Watkins, Jennifer Yeo & Yeo, P.C. 
4468 Oak Bridge Drive 
Flint, MI  48532 

810-732-3000 jenwat@yeoandyeo.com CPA N/A 
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